PURCHASE AGREEMENTPHOTOGRAPHIC MATERIALS PURCHASED FROM THE STATE PRESERVATION BOARD (SPB)

Mailing Address:

Physical Address:



In purchasing these photographic materials (photographic prints, negatives, slides,	•
thereof) on behalf of:, the undersigned requestor	r hereby agrees to pay the fee of
\$ and agrees not to use materials provided by The State Preservation	Board for commercial gain. The
photographic materials will be used by the requestor for the purpose of:	, with
the understanding that the image(s) may not be altered in any way.	
Conditions of Purchasing:The requestor may not use the materials for any other purpose than what is stated above	2
2. The requestor may not use the materials for any other purpose than what is stated above.	
3. All fees are to be agreed upon by both parties prior to purchase. Permission for reprod	
on a one-time, one-edition, one-language basis only. Additional usage requires comple	
4. If materials are to be used for a WEB site, it must be noted above and watermarked wit	
The State Preservation Board requires a complimentary copy of any publication (in any Please make checks payable to: The State Preservation Board.	medium) containing SPB images.
o. The state Treser vation board.	
Brief Description of Materials to be Copied Accession # Type of Photoduplication I agree to abide by the above conditions. Released by:	
Printed Name Printed Name	-
State Preservation B	oard
Institution Institution	
Signature and Date Signature and Date	

x:purchase agreement.doc revised 09/16/13

State Preservation Board, 201 E. 14th Street, Suite 950, Austin, Texas, 78701

State Preservation Board, P. O. Box 13286, Austin, Texas, 78711